9:30 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

May 16, 2017

Manitoba-Minnesota Transmission Project
Clean Environment Commission Hearing
Agenda Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Winnipeg Convention Centre
Pan Am Room

All Schedules Subject to Change
Opening comments
Manitoba Hydro
Methodology and Approach
Sarah Coughlin and James Howell

Lunch Break

Electromagnetic Frequencies (EMF)

William H. Bailey

Supper Break

Opening comments
Public Presenters

Socioeconomic Environment

Butch Amundson, Frank Bohlken, Maggie Bratland, Bryan Leece, David
McLeod and David Whetter

Adjourn



