Manitoba-Minnesota Transmission Project Clean Environment Commission Hearing Agenda Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Winnipeg Convention Centre Pan Am Room

All Schedules Subject to Change

9:30	a.m.	Opening comments
9:35	a.m.	Manitoba Hydro Methodology and Approach Sarah Coughlin and James Howell
12:30	p.m.	Lunch Break
1:30	p.m.	Electromagnetic Frequencies (EMF) William H. Bailey
5:00	p.m.	Supper Break
7:00	p.m.	Opening comments Public Presenters Socioeconomic Environment Butch Amundson, Frank Bohlken, Maggie Bratland, Bryan Leece, David
9·00	n m	McLeod and David Whetter Adjourn